
Friday, January 11 

*Chicken Nuggets 

Fluffy Rice 
Warm Biscuit 

*Turkey Cheddar 
Wrap 

Sides 
Baked Beans 
Tomato Soup 

Strawberry Cup 
Fantastic  

Fresh Fruit 
Tossed Salad 

Thursday, January 10 

“Mucho Grande”  
*Mexican Taco Boat  

(beef or pork) 

With Trimmings 
Mexican Rice 

*Ham & Cheese on 
WW Pretzel Roll 

Sides 
Sunshine Corn 
Diced Peaches 

Fantastic 
Fresh Fruit 

Tossed Salad 

Wednesday, January 9 

*Turkey & Ham 
Panini 

Pasta Salad
*Deli (bologna)  

on WW 

Sides 
Honey Glazed  
Baby Carrots 
Warm Apples 

Fantastic  
Fresh Fruit 

Tossed Salad 

Tuesday, January 8 

*Asian Chicken 
Fluffy Rice 

Veggie Egg Roll 
*Tuna Salad  

Sub 

Sides 
Oriental Blend 

Vegetables 
Mandarin Oranges 

Fantastic 
Fresh Fruit 

Tossed Salad 

Monday, January 7 

*Cheese Crunchers 
with Marinara 

Sauce 
*Turkey & Cheese 

on Loco Bread 

Sides  
Fresh Steamed 

Broccoli 
Mixed Fruit 
Fantastic  

Fresh Fruit 
Tossed Salad 

Friday, January 4 

*”Juicy”  
Cheeseburger  

on a Bun 
Crispy French Fries 
*Roasted Chicken  

Salad Wrap 

Sides  
Baked Beans 
Diced Pears 

Fantastic 
Fresh Fruit 

Tossed Salad 

Thursday, January 3 

*Italian Rotini Pasta 
Beef Meatballs   
Garlic Bread 

 *Deli (bologna) on 

Whole Wheat 

Sides 
 Tasty  

Green Beans 
Diced Peaches 

Fantastic  
Fresh Fruit 

Tossed Salad 

Wednesday, January 2 

*Fajita Chicken on 
Loco Bread  
with all the 
Trimmings

*Ham & Cheese on  
Whole Wheat 

Sides 
Golden  

Hash Brown Patty 
Warm Sliced 

Apples 
Fresh Fruit 

Tossed Salad 

$1.70 
Breakfast 

$2.70 
Lunch 

Learn more about free and reduced-price meals at www.rhnet.org or email kstetter@rhnet.org 
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Thursday, January 31 

“Italian Rotini Pasta 
Beef Meatballs   
Garlic Bread 

 *Deli (bologna) on 
Whole Wheat 

Sides 
 Tasty  

Green Beans 
Diced Peaches 

Fantastic  
Fresh Fruit 

Tossed Salad 

Wednesday, January 30 

*Fajita Chicken or 
Pulled Pork  

on Loco Bread 
With Trimmings

*Ham & Cheese on  
Whole Wheat 

Sides 
Golden  

Hash Brown Patty 
Warm Apples 

Fantastic 
Fresh Fruit 

Tossed Salad 

Tuesday, January 29 

*Chicken Nuggets 
Corn Bread 
*Tuna Salad  

Sub 

Sides 
Fresh Steamed 

Broccoli 
Applesauce  

Fantastic  
Fresh Fruit 

Tossed Salad 

Monday, January 28 

*Cheese Stuffed 
Crust Pizza 
*Turkey &  

Cheese on Pretzel 
Roll 

Sides  
“Hash Tag” 

Sweet Potato Fries 
Tomato Soup 
Mixed Fruit  
Fresh Fruit 

Tossed Salad 

Friday, January 25 

 

Thursday, January 24 

“Homemade Pizza” 
*Pulled Pork or  

White Garlic Pizza 
Pasta Salad 

*Turkey  
Cheddar Wrap 

Sides 
 Butternut Squash 

Tomato Soup 
Diced Pears 
Fresh Fruit 

Tossed Salad 
Ice Cream with all 

purchased lunches 

Wednesday, January 23 

“Nacho Grande”  
*Mexican Taco  

(beef or pork)  

on Nacho Chips 
With trimmings 
Mexican Rice 

*Roasted Chicken 
Salad Wrap 

Sides 
Refried Beans  

Mixed Fruit 
Fresh Fruit 

Tossed Salad 

Tuesday, January 22 

“NEW” 
*Cheese Meatloaf  

on a Bun 
Crispy Onion Rings 

*Ham & Cheese  
on Whole Wheat 

Sides  
 Green Peas 
Peach Cup 
Fantastic 

Fresh Fruit 
Tossed Salad 

Friday, January 18 

*Grilled Cheese 
Sandwich  

*Buffalo Chicken 
Wrap 
Sides 

Tomato Soup 
Seasoned Potato 

Wedges 
Applesauce Cup 

Fantastic  
Fresh Fruit 

Tossed Salad 

Thursday, January 17 

*Mozzarella Sticks 
With Sauce  
Pasta (rotini)  

with Sauce 
Warm Dinner Roll 
*Turkey Cheddar 

Wrap 

Sides 
Texas Caviar 
Mixed Fruit 
Fantastic  

Fresh Fruit 
Tossed Salad 

Wednesday, January 16 

*Personal Pan 
Cheese Pizza 

*Ham & Cheese 
Sub 

Sides 
Fresh Baby  

Carrots 
Diced Pears 

Fantastic  
Fresh Fruit 

Tossed Salad 

Tuesday, January 15 

*”Zweigle’s” 

 *Hot Dog  
on a Roll 

Texas Chili  
on Whole Wheat 

Sides 
 Fresh Steamed 

Broccoli 
Side Kick 
Fantastic  

Fresh Fruit 
Tossed Salad 

Monday, January 14 

*Breaded, Hot & 
Spicy or Grilled 

Chicken  
Patty on a Bun 

*Deli (bologna)  

on Whole Wheat 
Sides 

Hot Mixed 
Vegetables 

Pineapple Tidbits 
Fresh Fruit 

Tossed Salad 

No School  
Today 

Grading Day  
today 


